
Junior Membership

Memberships now available
for details contact:

PBCC-419-625-5394
Cell 440-454-3890

Tom Smerillo
Club Manager

Age

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

 $500 

 $500 

 $500 

 $500 

 $500 

 $563 

 $600 

 $637 

 $675 

 $712 

 $750 

 $800 

 $850 

 $900 

 $950 

 CLUB RATE

Social Membership 

Age

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

 $1,000 

 $1,100 

 $1,200 

 $1,300 

 $1,400 

 $1,500 

 $1,600 

 $1,700 

 $1,800 

 $1,900 

 $2,000 

 $2,200 

 $2,400 

 $2,600 

 $2,800 

 CLUB RATE 

Golf Membership 

*Dues increase +$500/year for Golfing and +$250/year for Social until reaching current rate per category

Golf Membership
Full Family Membership Privileges

Full Access to 18 Hole Course

Access to Junior Golf Program

Reciprocity play with other private clubs

First Class Dining

Social Events

Special Family Events

Family Pool Privileges

$65.00 monthly food and beverage minimum

Social Membership
Full Family Membership Privileges

First Class Dining

Active Social Schedule including

Special Family Events

Family Pool Privileges

Access to Junior Golf Program

$65.00 monthly food and beverage minimum

Join in the Fun!


