

Join in the Fun!

Golf Membership

- Full Family Membership Privileges
- ✓ Full Access to 18 Hole Course
- ✓ Access to Junior Golf Program
- ✓ Reciprocity play with other private clubs
- ✓ First Class Dining
- ✓ Social Events
- ✓ Special Family Events
- ✓ Family Pool Privileges
- √ \$65.00 monthly food and beverage minimum

Age	Golf Membership
21	\$1,000
22	\$1,100
23	\$1,200
24	\$1,300
25	\$1,400
26	\$1,500
27	\$1,600
28	\$1,700
29	\$1,800
30	\$1,900
31	\$2,000
32	\$2,200
33	\$2,400
34	\$2,600
35	\$2,800
36	CLUB RATE

Social Membership

- ✓ Full Family Membership Privileges
- ✓ First Class Dining
- Active Social Schedule including Special Family Events
- ✓ Family Pool Privileges
- Access to Junior Golf Program
- \$65.00 monthly food and beverage minimum

Age	Social Membership
21	\$500
22	\$500
23	\$500
24	\$500
25	\$500
26	\$563
27	\$600
28	\$637
29	\$675
30	\$712
31	\$7 50
32	\$800
33	\$850
34	\$900
35	\$950
36	CLUB RATE

Memberships now available for details contact:

Tom Smerillo Club Manager

PBCC-419-625-5394 Cell 440-454-3890